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Maxwell Henry Reginald Eagle

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Maxwell Henry Reginald Eagle
Postcode N12 8LY

Date of birth July 1986

Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
SYLVESTER AMIEL LEWIN & HORNE 0OC325379
LLP

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
FILS&EAGLE LTD. 08357246
CROSSFIELD INVESTMENTS 05817525
LIMITED

REDRICKS LEISURE PARK LIMITED 07977626
TS&D SOLUTIONS LIMITED 06941719
THE BRANDSCO PLC 05829030
HAMBRO LAIRD ADMINISTRATION 05446406
SERVICES LIMITED

LEMSKAH LIMITED 05438285

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
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911606428

911606428
Pearl Assurance House 319
Ballards Lane

London

United Kingdom

British

App. Date
02/05/2017

App. Date
11/01/2013
16/05/2012

13/03/2012
15/11/2011
26/07/2011
07/07/2006

04/07/2006

Res. Date

Res. Date

01/07/2009

08/03/2018
10/01/2013

20/04/2007

27/05/2015

Position
LLP Designated
Member

Position
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director



